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*THESE ITEMS MAY BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED, OR CONTAIN
(OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOQOD,
SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE
ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

All wines are 60z. by the glass. Hours and offering subject to change in
compliance with local or state liquor laws. Must be 21 years of age or older
to consume alcohol. WARNING: DRINKING DISTILLED SPIRITS, BEER,
COOLERS, WINE AND OTHER ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES MAY INCREASE
CANCER RISK, AND DURING PREGNANCY CAN CAUSE BIRTH DEFECTS.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if you or a person in
your party has a food allergy or dietary restriction. Ingredients and nutrition
information are available upon request. A 2000 calorie diet is used for
general nutrition advice; individual calorie needs, however, may vary.

20% gratuity will automatically be added to parties of six or more guests.

There is a 2 credit card maximum per table.
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AUTHENTIC BRAZILIAN BARBECUE

Show time starts when you flip your token to the green side,
indicating you are ready for the experience to begin! Our
Gauchos will bring a wide variety of beef, pork, chicken, and
lamb directly on the skewers to your table and slice them to
your liking right onto your plate.

Whenever you need a little break, or feel like you are ready
for desserts, you just flip your token back to the red side.

e FULL RODIZIO $59.99
-l\_l SALAD BAR ONLY $39.99
E KIDS UP TO 4 YEARS OLD (RODIZIO) FREE
C™)  KIDS5-11YEARS OLD (RODIZIO) $29.99
D (DS sALAD BAR | HOT BUFFETONLY  $24.99



p FLAMESS

GHENESS

FOR EVERY TASTE

RARE
120°F

Cool to warm red center, soft and tender texture

MEDIUM RARE
130°F

Warm red center, perfect steak texture

MEDIUM
140°F

Hot pink center, slightly firmer texture

MEDIUM WELL
150°F

Mostly brown center, firm texture

WELL DONE
160°F +

No pink color, very firm texture and drier




&ri Q&M Own

eer & Wine

WE ARE CURRENTLY BYOB
(BEER AND WINE ONLY, NO HARD ALCOHOL)

OUR SEASONAL BAR SERVING WINE, LIQUOR &
BEER WILL RE-OPEN SPRING 2024

CRAVING SANGRIA?

OUR STAFF CAN MAKE SANGRIA WITH YOUR
PERSONAL BOTTLE OF WINE FOR $19.99!




Sefl Drinks & Juices

NON-ALCOHOLIC

PEPSI S3
DIET PEPSI S3
GINGER ALE S3
SIERRA MIST S3
CLUB SODA S3
GUARANA S5
DIET GUARANA S5
ICED TEA S3
- (SWEETENED/UNSWEETENED)

SPARKLING WATER

FLAT WATER

APPLE JUICE

FRESH SQUEEZED OJ
FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE
FRESH PINEAPPLE W/MINT
FRESH LIME JUICE

FRESH MANGO JUICE
PASSION FRUIT JUICE
VIRGIN PINA COLADA

S6
S6
S4
S8
S5
S6
S5
S5
S5
S6



Coffecs & Tea

ENJOY THE MOMENT

BLACK COFFEE
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT TEA (GREEN | BLACK)
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$3.5

$3
$4.5

$4.5

$4
$4.5

$4
$3.5




Sweels and Treals

YOU DESERVE THIS

DESSERTS

HOMEMADE BRAZILIAN COCONUT FLAN

HOMEMADE BRIGADEIRAO

Rich, velvety flourless chocolate cake

HOMEMADE PASSION FRUIT MOUSSE

HOMEMADE PAPAYA CREAM
HOMEMADE BANANA FLAMBE
TIRAMISU

TRES LECHES CAKE
CHEESECAKE

CHOCOLATE FUDGE LAYER CAKE

S9
S9

S9
$12

S9
$6.5

$6.5

SYAS




